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SQUASH, ACORN SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

20-Apr
26-Apr

2025

13-Apr
19-Apr

2025

21-Apr
27-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 26 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 27 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

SQUASH, ACORN-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

FLORIDA 1 1 - 4 0 0

U.S. TOTAL 1 1 - 4 0 0

SQUASH, ACORN-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 97 65 70

MEXICO 56 44 34 1,566 2,283 2,771

TOTAL 56 44 34 1,663 2,348 2,841

AIR

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC - - - 0 - -

TOTAL - - - 0 - -

BOAT

HONDURAS - - - 2 17 17

MEXICO - - - 4 - -

TOTAL - - - 6 17 17

IMPORT TOTAL 56 44 34 1,669 2,365 2,858

SQUASH, ACORN-IMPORT  GREENHOUSE

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 0 0 0

IMPORT TOTAL - - - 0 0 0

SQUASH, ACORN-IMPORT ORGANIC

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 10 4 4

Beginning May 1, 2025, the regular release of this report will be paused. Specialty Crops Market News will continue to release this 
report's data sets; that information can be accessed through our data portal at https://mymarketnews.ams.usda.gov, or through our 
publicly available API. If you have any questions or concerns related to this change, please contact us by email at 
MyMarketNews@usda.gov or by phone at 202-720-1990. 
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SQUASH, ACORN SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

20-Apr
26-Apr

2025

13-Apr
19-Apr

2025

21-Apr
27-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 26 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 27 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

SQUASH, ACORN-IMPORT ORGANIC

MEXICO 11 12 18 194 169 239

IMPORT TOTAL 11 12 18 204 173 243

SQUASH, ACORN-IMPORT ORGANIC GREENHOUSE

TRUCK

MEXICO - - - - 0 0

IMPORT TOTAL - - - - 0 0

SQUASH, BUTTERNUT-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

FLORIDA - - - 5 7 20

U.S. TOTAL - - - 5 7 20

SQUASH, BUTTERNUT-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 194 129 157

MEXICO 111 171 156 5,076 5,791 7,276

TOTAL 111 171 156 5,270 5,920 7,433

AIR

GUATEMALA - - - - 0 0

TOTAL - - - - 0 0

BOAT

COSTA RICA - - 0 21 27 28

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC - - - 26 57 71

GUATEMALA - - - - 2 8

HAITI - - - 0 0 0

HONDURAS 70 64 40 877 682 835

MEXICO - - - 15 - -
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SQUASH, ACORN SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

20-Apr
26-Apr

2025

13-Apr
19-Apr

2025

21-Apr
27-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 26 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 27 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

SQUASH, BUTTERNUT-IMPORT

PANAMA - - 1 - 16 28

TOTAL 70 64 41 939 784 970

IMPORT TOTAL 181 235 197 6,209 6,704 8,403

SQUASH, BUTTERNUT-IMPORT  GREENHOUSE

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 5 - -

TOTAL - - - 5 - -

BOAT

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2 1 - 13 - -

TOTAL 2 1 - 13 - -

IMPORT TOTAL 2 1 - 18 - -

SQUASH, BUTTERNUT-IMPORT ORGANIC

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 84 67 67

MEXICO 31 6 22 737 639 1,076

TOTAL 31 6 22 821 706 1,143

BOAT

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC - - - - 1 1

MEXICO 2 - - 2 - -

PANAMA - - - - 3 3

TOTAL 2 - - 2 4 4

IMPORT TOTAL 33 6 22 823 710 1,147

SQUASH, BUTTERNUT-IMPORT ORGANIC GREENHOUSE

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 4 - -
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SQUASH, ACORN SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

20-Apr
26-Apr

2025

13-Apr
19-Apr

2025

21-Apr
27-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 26 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 27 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

SQUASH, BUTTERNUT-IMPORT ORGANIC GREENHOUSE

MEXICO - - - - 0 0

IMPORT TOTAL - - - 4 0 0

SQUASH, GREY-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 0 0 0

MEXICO 311 245 277 7,775 6,321 7,666

IMPORT TOTAL 311 245 277 7,775 6,321 7,666

SQUASH, GREY-IMPORT ORGANIC

TRUCK

MEXICO - - 5 18 632 737

IMPORT TOTAL - - 5 18 632 737

SQUASH, KABOCHA-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 389 319 371

MEXICO 132 154 204 4,220 4,164 5,260

TOTAL 132 154 204 4,609 4,483 5,631

BOAT

COSTA RICA - - - - 5 5

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC - - - - 3 3

HONDURAS - - 1 - 4 4

MEXICO - - - 13 - -

TOTAL - - 1 13 12 12

IMPORT TOTAL 132 154 205 4,622 4,495 5,643

SQUASH, KABOCHA-IMPORT ORGANIC

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 0 19 19
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SQUASH, ACORN SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

20-Apr
26-Apr

2025

13-Apr
19-Apr

2025

21-Apr
27-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 26 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 27 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

SQUASH, KABOCHA-IMPORT ORGANIC

MEXICO 3 3 11 140 228 300

IMPORT TOTAL 3 3 11 140 247 319

SQUASH, KABOCHA-IMPORT ORGANIC GREENHOUSE

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 0 - -

IMPORT TOTAL - - - 0 - -

SQUASH, SPAGHETTI-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

FLORIDA - - - 1 - -

U.S. TOTAL - - - 1 - -

SQUASH, SPAGHETTI-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 98 86 87

MEXICO 84 87 98 3,052 3,532 4,279

TOTAL 84 87 98 3,150 3,618 4,366

AIR

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC - - 0 - 3 5

TOTAL - - 0 - 3 5

BOAT

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC - - - - 161 161

HONDURAS - - 1 89 561 599

MEXICO - - - - 2 2

TOTAL - - 1 89 724 762

IMPORT TOTAL 84 87 99 3,239 4,345 5,133

SQUASH, SPAGHETTI-IMPORT  GREENHOUSE

TRUCK
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SQUASH, ACORN SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

20-Apr
26-Apr

2025

13-Apr
19-Apr

2025

21-Apr
27-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 26 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 27 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

SQUASH, SPAGHETTI-IMPORT  GREENHOUSE

CANADA - - - 2 2 2

TOTAL - - - 2 2 2

AIR

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC - - - - 0 0

TOTAL - - - - 0 0

BOAT

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC - - - - 1 1

TOTAL - - - - 1 1

IMPORT TOTAL - - - 2 3 3

SQUASH, SPAGHETTI-IMPORT ORGANIC

TRUCK

CANADA - - - - 40 40

MEXICO - - - - 285 285

TOTAL - - - - 325 325

BOAT

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC - - - - 1 1

TOTAL - - - - 1 1

IMPORT TOTAL - - - - 326 326

SQUASH, YELLOW CROOKNECK-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

FLORIDA - - - - 0 0

GEORGIA - - - - - 21

NORTH CAROLINA - - - - 0 0

U.S. TOTAL - - - - 0 21

SQUASH, YELLOW CROOKNECK-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK
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SQUASH, ACORN SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

20-Apr
26-Apr

2025

13-Apr
19-Apr

2025

21-Apr
27-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 26 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 27 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

SQUASH, YELLOW CROOKNECK-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

FLORIDA - - - 0 - -

U.S. TOTAL - - - 0 - -

SQUASH, YELLOW CROOKNECK-IMPORT ORGANIC

TRUCK

MEXICO - - - - 29 29

IMPORT TOTAL - - - - 29 29

SQUASH, YELLOW STRAIGHTNECK-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

FLORIDA 102 119 115 1,968 1,659 1,860

GEORGIA - - - - - 224

MICHIGAN - - - 399 593 593

NORTH CAROLINA - - - 241 170 170

TOTAL 102 119 115 2,608 2,422 2,847

BOAT

GEORGIA - - - - - 1

TOTAL - - - - - 1

U.S. TOTAL 102 119 115 2,608 2,422 2,848

SQUASH, YELLOW STRAIGHTNECK-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

FLORIDA 1 2 0 57 99 108

U.S. TOTAL 1 2 0 57 99 108

SQUASH, YELLOW STRAIGHTNECK-IMPORT

TRUCK

MEXICO 9 - - 9 4,291 4,291

TOTAL 9 - - 9 4,291 4,291

BOAT
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SQUASH, ACORN SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

20-Apr
26-Apr

2025

13-Apr
19-Apr

2025

21-Apr
27-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 26 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 27 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

SQUASH, YELLOW STRAIGHTNECK-IMPORT

MEXICO - - - - 230 230

TOTAL - - - - 230 230

IMPORT TOTAL 9 - - 9 4,521 4,521

SQUASH, YELLOW STRAIGHTNECK-IMPORT ORGANIC

TRUCK

MEXICO 37 22 79 939 1,719 1,986

TOTAL 37 22 79 939 1,719 1,986

BOAT

GUATEMALA 1 1 - 2 - -

MEXICO - - - - 0 0

TOTAL 1 1 - 2 0 0

IMPORT TOTAL 38 23 79 941 1,719 1,986

SQUASH, ZUCCHINI-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

FLORIDA 201 216 236 3,840 3,371 3,853

GEORGIA - - - - - 313

MICHIGAN - - - 811 1,207 1,207

NORTH CAROLINA - - - 327 300 300

TOTAL 201 216 236 4,978 4,878 5,673

BOAT

GEORGIA - - - - - 1

TOTAL - - - - - 1

U.S. TOTAL 201 216 236 4,978 4,878 5,674

SQUASH, ZUCCHINI-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK
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SQUASH, ACORN SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

20-Apr
26-Apr

2025

13-Apr
19-Apr

2025

21-Apr
27-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 26 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 27 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

SQUASH, ZUCCHINI-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

FLORIDA 4 5 2 154 174 209

U.S. TOTAL 4 5 2 154 174 209

SQUASH, ZUCCHINI-GREEN-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

FLORIDA - - - 7 - -

U.S. TOTAL - - - 7 - -

SQUASH, ZUCCHINI-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - - 99 99

MEXICO 26 - - 26 16,060 16,060

TOTAL 26 - - 26 16,159 16,159

AIR

GUATEMALA - - - - 4 4

MEXICO - - - - 1 1

TOTAL - - - - 5 5

BOAT

COSTA RICA - - - - 0 0

GUATEMALA - - - - 38 38

HONDURAS - - - - 42 42

MEXICO - - - - 450 450

TOTAL - - - - 530 530

IMPORT TOTAL 26 - - 26 16,694 16,694

SQUASH, ZUCCHINI-IMPORT  GREENHOUSE

TRUCK

CANADA - - - - 1 1

TOTAL - - - - 1 1
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SQUASH, ACORN SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

20-Apr
26-Apr

2025

13-Apr
19-Apr

2025

21-Apr
27-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 26 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 27 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

SQUASH, ZUCCHINI-IMPORT  GREENHOUSE

AIR

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC - - - - 1 1

TOTAL - - - - 1 1

BOAT

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC - - - - 9 9

TOTAL - - - - 9 9

IMPORT TOTAL - - - - 11 11

SQUASH, ZUCCHINI-IMPORT ORGANIC

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 1 2 7

MEXICO 136 139 187 4,695 4,428 5,946

TOTAL 136 139 187 4,696 4,430 5,953

BOAT

COSTA RICA - - - - 0 0

GUATEMALA 1 1 0 23 0 5

MEXICO - - - - 0 0

TOTAL 1 1 0 23 0 5

IMPORT TOTAL 137 140 187 4,719 4,430 5,958

SQUASH, ZUCCHINI-IMPORT ORGANIC GREENHOUSE

TRUCK

CANADA - - - - - 1

MEXICO - - - 2 34 34

IMPORT TOTAL - - - 2 34 35

SQUASH-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

FLORIDA - - - 1 127 127

GEORGIA - - - - - 0
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SQUASH, ACORN SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

20-Apr
26-Apr

2025

13-Apr
19-Apr

2025

21-Apr
27-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 26 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 27 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

SQUASH-DOMESTIC

MICHIGAN - - - - 4 4

NORTH CAROLINA - - - - 1 1

U.S. TOTAL - - - 1 132 132

SQUASH-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

FLORIDA - - - - 6 6

U.S. TOTAL - - - - 6 6

SQUASH-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - - 404 404

MEXICO - - - 0 9,206 9,206

TOTAL - - - 0 9,610 9,610

AIR

CHILE - - - - 0 0

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC - - - - 1 1

EL SALVADOR - - - - 2 2

GUATEMALA - - - - 36 36

HONDURAS - - - - 4 4

MEXICO - - - - 0 0

TOTAL - - - - 43 43

BOAT

COSTA RICA - - - - 256 256

GUATEMALA - - - - 103 103

HONDURAS - - - - 277 277

MEXICO - - - - 46 46
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SQUASH, ACORN SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

20-Apr
26-Apr

2025

13-Apr
19-Apr

2025

21-Apr
27-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 26 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 27 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

SQUASH-IMPORT

PANAMA - - - - 249 249

TOTAL - - - - 931 931

IMPORT TOTAL - - - 0 10,584 10,584

SQUASH-IMPORT  GREENHOUSE

TRUCK

CANADA - - - - 92 92

TOTAL - - - - 92 92

AIR

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC - - - - 52 52

TOTAL - - - - 52 52

BOAT

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC - - - - 10 10

TOTAL - - - - 10 10

IMPORT TOTAL - - - - 154 154

SQUASH-IMPORT ORGANIC

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 4 21 26

MEXICO 14 13 7 298 355 460

TOTAL 14 13 7 302 376 486

BOAT

COSTA RICA - - - - 0 2

GUATEMALA - - - 1 - 1

TOTAL - - - 1 0 3

IMPORT TOTAL 14 13 7 303 376 489
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SQUASH, ACORN SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

20-Apr
26-Apr

2025

13-Apr
19-Apr

2025

21-Apr
27-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 26 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 27 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

SQUASH-IMPORT ORGANIC GREENHOUSE

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 0 0 0

MEXICO - - - - 0 0

IMPORT TOTAL - - - 0 0 0

COMMODITY TOTAL 1,346 1,306 1,494 38,538 72,591 81,957
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